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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 KABATOW, AMARYLLIS           3A_Waldheim            1:14.75   18
  2 GIESBRECHT, HALLE            2A_Langham             1:20.11   13
  3 SHURKO- GERARD, MIA          3A_Delisle             1:21.44   11
  4 CISECKI, SADIE               3A_Delisle             1:22.02    9
  5 SACCUCCI, PIPER              Venture Heights        1:22.11    7
  6 HOFFMAN, SUMMER              2A_Langham             1:24.08    4
  7 NIMMO, REESE                 Venture Heights        1:25.30    3
  8 AKTAR, MELISSA               Vanscoy School         1:35.34    2
Section  2
  1 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School      1:18.62   16
  2 WARREN, GRACE                3A_Delisle             1:19.67   14
  3 PRATT, CADENCE               Valley Manor School    1:20.91   12
  4 SILBERNAGEL, MILA            Lake Vista School      1:21.77   10
  5 CLEAVLEY, AVIKA              Lake Vista School      1:22.05    8
  6 EDEEN, RYLEE                 Venture Heights        1:22.41    6
  7 MOFFATT, ANNA                Vanscoy School         1:22.81    5
 -- VENTER, DANIELLE             2A_Langham                 DNS

Event 24  400 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 KABATOW, AMARYLLIS           3A_Waldheim            1:14.75   1  18
  2 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School      1:18.62   2  16
  3 WARREN, GRACE                3A_Delisle             1:19.67   2  14
  4 GIESBRECHT, HALLE            2A_Langham             1:20.11   1  13
  5 PRATT, CADENCE               Valley Manor School    1:20.91   2  12
  6 SHURKO- GERARD, MIA          3A_Delisle             1:21.44   1  11
  7 SILBERNAGEL, MILA            Lake Vista School      1:21.77   2  10
  8 CISECKI, SADIE               3A_Delisle             1:22.02   1   9
  9 CLEAVLEY, AVIKA              Lake Vista School      1:22.05   2   8
 10 SACCUCCI, PIPER              Venture Heights        1:22.11   1   7
 11 EDEEN, RYLEE                 Venture Heights        1:22.41   2   6
 12 MOFFATT, ANNA                Vanscoy School         1:22.81   2   5
 13 HOFFMAN, SUMMER              2A_Langham             1:24.08   1   4
 14 NIMMO, REESE                 Venture Heights        1:25.30   1   3
 15 AKTAR, MELISSA               Vanscoy School         1:35.34   1   2
 -- VENTER, DANIELLE             2A_Langham                 DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 7 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Lake Vista School          216        2) 2A_Langham                186
    3) Venture Heights School     177        4) 3A_Delisle                104.50
    5) Valley Manor School         95.50     6) 3A_Waldheim                60
    7) Vanscoy School              51        8) 1A_Perdue                  26
    9) 2A_Hepburn                  25       10) 1A_Borden                  11
   11) 2A_ Asquith                  3       12) 1A_Blaine Lake              2


